
To: Jeffrey E tein 'eevacation mail.comj 
From: 
Sent Thur 12/10/2009 12:41:00 PM 
Subject: Re: 

Thx. Was v briefly in ny. Too quick to bother you. Call if you want a break from meetings 

Sent from my Verizon Wireless BlackBerry 

From: Jeffrey Epstein tevacation®gmail.com> 
Date: Thu, 10 Dec 2009 07:20:26 -0500 
To: 
Sub 

which way? do you need an apt? 

On Wed, Dec 9, 2009 at 6:03 PM, wrote: 

I'm on train tmrw between 8 and 12. Night be too noisy but should we try? 

Sent from my Verizon Wireless BlackBerry 

From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, 9 Dec 2009 15:48:31 -0500 
To: Lisa Randall
Subject: 

good time? 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. 
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